30983 70664

Number

Printed: 05/02/2016 09:54 AM

Number

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title

A isn't for fox : an isn't alphabet

The alphabet forwards and backwards

Bone by bone : comparing animal skeletons

Boris and Stella and the perfect gift

The bramble

The case of the vanishing honeybees : a scientific mystery
Don't spill the milk!

Finnegan and Fox : the ten-foot cop

Jasper's story : saving moon bears

Johnny Kaw : a tall tale

Katie saves the Earth

Letter tales

Mallory and Mary Ann take New York

Moo, Katie Woo!

On Linden Square

Ozzie and the art contest

Peanut butter and jellyfishes : a very silly alphabet book
Piggy bank problems

Rifka takes a bow

Robot rumpus!

A walk in the rainforest

What a way to start a new year! : a Rosh Hashanah story

Who needs glasses?

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 428.1 ULM

EB 428.1 FEL

EB 599.9 LEV

EB E GOL

EB 741.5 NOR

EB 595.79 MAR

EB E DAV

EB F WIL

EB 599.78 ROB

EB E SCI

EB E MAN

EB 428.1 FEL

EB F FRI

EB E MAN

EB E SUL

EB E SUL

EB 428.1 CLE

EB E MAN

EB E PER

EB E TAY

EB 577.34 PRA

EB E JUL

EB E MAN

Author
Ulmer, Wendy K

Feldman, Jean R

Levine, Sara

Goldman, Dara

Nordling, Lee

Markle, Sandra

Davies, Stephen

Wilbur, Helen L

Robinson, Jill

Scillian, Devin

Manushkin, Fran

Feldman, Jean R

Friedman, Laurie

Manushkin, Fran

Sullivan, Kate

Sullivan, Dana

Cleary, Brian P

Manushkin, Fran

Perlov, Betty Ros

Taylor, Sean

Pratt, Kristin Joy

Jules, Jacqueline

Manushkin, Fran

Publisher
Sleeping Bear P

Britannica Digita

Millbrook Press

Sleeping Bear P

Carolrhoda Boo

Millbrook Press

Andersen Press

Sleeping Bear P

Sleeping Bear P

Sleeping Bear P

Picture Window

Rourke Classro

Darby Creek

Picture Window

Sleeping Bear P

Sleeping Bear P

Millbrook Press

Picture Window

Kar-Ben Publish

Andersen Press

Dawn Publicatio

Kar-Ben Publish

Picture Window

246203-1

ISBN
9781627535830

9781615357789

9781467717014

9781627530477

9781467709521

9781467717007

9781467720342

9781627530026

9781627530057

9781627530064

9781479515363

9781615358014

9781467709620

9781479515370

9781627530484

9781627530392

9780822588009

9781479515387

9781467716482

9781467720373

9781584693208

9781467716406

9781479515394

Page: 1



Number Number Title Dewey# Author Publisher ISBN
<End of Report> 23 items.




