30983

## MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

**GREEN HILLS AEA** 

Number	Number	(This is NOT an invoice.)	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		A isn't for fox : an isn't alphabet	EB 428.1 ULM	Ulmer, Wendy K	Sleeping Bear P	
		The alphabet forwards and backwards	EB 428.1 FEL	Feldman, Jean R	Britannica Digita	9781615357789
		Bone by bone : comparing animal skeletons	EB 599.9 LEV	Levine, Sara	Millbrook Press	9781467717014
		Boris and Stella and the perfect gift	EB E GOL	Goldman, Dara	Sleeping Bear P	9781627530477
		The bramble	EB 741.5 NOR	Nordling, Lee	Carolrhoda Boo	9781467709521
		The case of the vanishing honeybees : a scientific mystery	EB 595.79 MAR	Markle, Sandra	Millbrook Press	9781467717007
		Don't spill the milk!	EB E DAV	Davies, Stephen	Andersen Press	9781467720342
		Finnegan and Fox : the ten-foot cop	EB F WIL	Wilbur, Helen L	Sleeping Bear P	9781627530026
		Jasper's story : saving moon bears	EB 599.78 ROB	Robinson, Jill	Sleeping Bear P	9781627530057
		Johnny Kaw : a tall tale	EB E SCI	Scillian, Devin	Sleeping Bear P	9781627530064
		Katie saves the Earth	EB E MAN	Manushkin, Fran	Picture Window	9781479515363
		Letter tales	EB 428.1 FEL	Feldman, Jean R	Rourke Classro	9781615358014
		Mallory and Mary Ann take New York	EB F FRI	Friedman, Laurie	Darby Creek	9781467709620
		Moo, Katie Woo!	EB E MAN	Manushkin, Fran	Picture Window	9781479515370
		On Linden Square	EB E SUL	Sullivan, Kate	Sleeping Bear P	9781627530484
		Ozzie and the art contest	EB E SUL	Sullivan, Dana	Sleeping Bear P	9781627530392
		Peanut butter and jellyfishes: a very silly alphabet book	EB 428.1 CLE	Cleary, Brian P	Millbrook Press	9780822588009
		Piggy bank problems	EB E MAN	Manushkin, Fran	Picture Window	9781479515387
		Rifka takes a bow	EB E PER	Perlov, Betty Ros	Kar-Ben Publish	9781467716482
		Robot rumpus!	EB E TAY	Taylor, Sean	Andersen Press	9781467720373
		A walk in the rainforest	EB 577.34 PRA	Pratt, Kristin Joy	Dawn Publicatio	9781584693208
		What a way to start a new year! : a Rosh Hashanah story	EB E JUL	Jules, Jacqueline	Kar-Ben Publish	9781467716406
		Who needs glasses?	EB E MAN	Manushkin, Fran	Picture Window	9781479515394
Printed: 05/02/2016 09:54 AM		Mackin Educational Resources				Page: 1

**GREEN HILLS AEA** 30983 70664 246203-1 Publisher ISBN Number Title Dewey# Author

Number

<End of Report>

23 items.